
Ectoin® natural is a powerful

multifunctional active

ingredient with outstanding

efficacy. It prevents cell

damage and provides repair

and regeneration for aged,

stressed and irritated skin.

Glycoin® natural is a

multifunctional anti-aging

and cell-boosting active

ingredient. It reactivates the

power of youth in tired,

stressed and mature skin.

The ingredients described herein are offered for the use in personal care products. bitop AG makes every possible effort to
ensure that the information published is up to date and accurate but accepts no legal liability for errors or omissions and
reserves the right to make changes without notice. Specifications, measurements and product data are for generalized
informational purposes only. How each active ingredient would contribute to a particular product would be formulation
specific. All material published here is copyright of bitop AG except for any material, which has been marked as being the
copyright of a third party. Intellectual property rights in some of this material may be held by individual authors. Furthermore
please note that this documentation is available for various countries all over the world and hence may contain statements
not applicable for your country.
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The information presented herein is believed to be accurate and reliable, but no warranty or

guarantee, expressed or implied, is made regarding the information or the performance of any

product. Further, nothing contained herein shall be taken as any inducement or recommendation to

use, manufacture or sell that may infringe any patents or any other proprietary rights now or hereafter

in existence, nor to imply compliance with any regulatory requirements.

Rescue Moisturizing Splash

with Ectoin® natural and Glycoin® natural

This water supports an even and healthy skin tone.

Heat water to 50 °C and add the components Sodium Citrat and Kelcogel CG-LA while

stirring. At temperature add Calcium Lactate solution to build up the gel network.

Cool down and add the ingredients of phase B in order at 45 °C. Mix the components

of phase C separately, add the blue oil phase drop-by-drop while stirring at 35 °C
and immediately fill in a sprayable bottle. Let it cool down until room temperature.

A sprayable rigid (thixotropic) gel is formed.

Suppliers: 1 bitop AG, 2 Several, 3 Rahn, 4 BASF, 5 IOI, 6 Symrise

Phase Product INCI %

A Deionized Water

Sodium Citrate 2

Kelcogel CG-LA 3

Calcium Lactate (5%) 2

Aqua (Water)

Sodium Citrate

Gellan Gum

Calcium Lactate

80.15

0.10

0.15

6.00
B Hydrolite® 5 Green 6

1,2 Propylene Glycol Care 4

Ectoin® natural 1

Glycoin® natural 1

Pentylene Glycol

Propylene Glycol

Ectoin

Glyceryl Glucoside

5.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

C Miglyol ® 829 eco 5

D&C Green No. 6 6 (0,1%)

Caprylic/Capric/Succinic Triglyceride

Green 6 (CI 61565),

1.50

0.10

Skin Oasis

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride



The information presented herein is believed to be accurate and reliable, but no warranty or

guarantee, expressed or implied, is made regarding the information or the performance of any

product. Further, nothing contained herein shall be taken as any inducement or recommendation to

use, manufacture or sell that may infringe any patents or any other proprietary rights now or hereafter

in existence, nor to imply compliance with any regulatory requirements.

Revitalizing Hydro2Tone Elixir

with Ectoin® natural

This toner protects and refreshes skin in the urban jungle.

Mix the ingredients of Phase A until homogenous. In a separate vessel, mix the 

ingredients of Phase B until homogenous (prepare the dye solution separately). 

Add Phase B to Phase A.

Suppliers: 1 bitop AG, 2 Several, 3 Evonik, 4 BASF, 5 Frutelia, 6 Croda, 7 Symrise

Phase Product INCI %

A Deionized Water

Ectoin® natural 1

Glycerin, 85% 2

Dermosoft® Pentiol eco 3

Sodium Chloride 2

Aqua (Water)

Ectoin

Glycerin, Aqua (Water)

Pentylene Glycol

Sodium Chloride

61.90

0.50

3.00

5.00

0.30
B Myritol® 312 4

Baobab Oil organic 5

Seatons Refined Sweet Almond Oil 6

Dermofeel® Sensolv MB 3

Dermofeel ® Toco 70 non-GMO 3

D&C Green No. 6 (0,1%) 7

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride

Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil

Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis

Isoamyl Laurate

Tocopherol, Helianthus

Green 6 (CI 61565), 

25.00

0.50

0.50

3.00

0.10

0.20

Skin Oasis

(Sweet Almond) Oil

Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride



Skin Oasis

Super Nourishing Whipped Cream

with Ectoin® natural and Glycoin® natural

Natural skin brightening with anti-aging benefits.

Heat phase A to 80 °C while stirring. Stir for 15 min at temperature. Heat phase B

separately to 80 °C. Add phase B to phase A while stirring and homogenize for 3 min.

Cool down to < 40 °C and add phase C. Add Dermosoft Pentiol eco and Vanilla Extract

and adjust the pH to 5.5 with citric acid. Homogenize once more for 3 min.

Suppliers: 1 bitop AG, 2 BASF, 3 ARGANA Starch, 4 Evonik, 5 IOI, 6 Henry Lamotte Oils, 
7 Frutelia, 8 Biesterfeld, 9 Several

Phase Product INCI %
A Deionized Water

1,2-Propyleneglycol Care 2

CORN PO4 PH „B“ 3

Aqua (Water)

Propylene Glycol

Distarch Phosphate

59.90

5.00

3.00
B Tegin® M Pellets 4

Tego® Care 450 4

Tego® Alkanol 1618 4

Myritol ® 318 2

Squalane 6

Softisan 100 ® 5

Cetiol® SB 45 2

Cetiol® LC 2

Baobab Oil organic 7

Dermofeel® Sensolv MB 4

Dermofeel ® Toco 70 non-
GMO 4

Glyceryl Stearate

Polyglyceryl-3 Methylglucose Distearate

Cetearyl Alcohol

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride

Squalane

Hydrogenated Coco-Glycerides

Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter

Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil

Isoamyl Laurate

Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) 
Seed Oil

2.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

5.00

2.00

1.00

0.30

C Ectoin® natural 1

Glycoin® natural 1

Ectoin

Glyceryl Glucoside

2.00

1.00

D Dermosoft® Pentiol eco 4

Vanilla Extract 8

Citric Acid (50% solution) 9

Pentylene Glycol

Triethyl Citrate, Vanilla Planifolia Fruit Extract

Citric Acid

5.00

0.80

q.s.

The information presented herein is believed to be accurate and reliable, but no warranty or

guarantee, expressed or implied, is made regarding the information or the performance of any

product. Further, nothing contained herein shall be taken as any inducement or recommendation to

use, manufacture or sell that may infringe any patents or any other proprietary rights now or hereafter

in existence, nor to imply compliance with any regulatory requirements.

Coco-Caprylate/Caprate




