

Carlo-Schmid-Allee 5, Dortmund, Germany Phone: +49 231 / 98 77 44 o Email: sales@bitop.de www.bitop.de



Inspired by our powerful natural ingredients

Ectoin natural

Ectoin® natural is a powerful multifunctional active ingredient with outstanding efficacy. It prevents cell damage and provides repair and regeneration for aged, stressed and irritated skin.



Glycoin® natural is a multifunctional anti-aging and cell-boosting active ingredient. It reactivates the power of youth in tired, stressed and mature skin.



The ingredients described herein are offered for the use in personal care products. bitop AG makes every possible effort to ensure that the information published is up to date and accurate but accepts no legal liability for errors or omissions and reserves the right to make changes without notice. Specifications, measurements and product data are for generalized informational purposes only. How each active ingredient would contribute to a particular product would be formulation specific. All material published here is copyright of bitop AG except for any material, which has been marked as being the copyright of a third party. Intellectual property rights in some of this material may be held by individual authors. Furthermore please note that this documentation is available for various countries all over the world and hence may contain statements not applicable for your country.





Skin Oasis

Rescue Moisturizing Splash

with Ectoin[®] natural and Glycoin[®] natural

This water supports an even and healthy skin tone.

Phase	Product	INCI	%
Α	Deionized Water	Aqua (Water)	80.15
-	Sodium Citrate ²	Sodium Citrate	0.10
	Kelcogel CG-LA ³	Gellan Gum	0.15
	Calcium Lactate (5%) ²	Calcium Lactate	6.00
B	Hydrolite [®] 5 Green ⁶	Pentylene Glycol	5.00
	1,2 Propylene Glycol Care ⁴	Propylene Glycol	5.00
	Ectoin [®] natural 1	Ectoin	1.00
	Glycoin [®] natural ¹	Glyceryl Glucoside	1.00
с	Miglyol [®] 829 eco ⁵	Caprylic/Capric/Succinic Triglyceride	1.50
	D&C Green No. 6 ⁶ (0,1%)	Green 6 (Cl 61565), Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride	0.10

Heat water to 50 °C and add the components Sodium Citrat and Kelcogel CG-LA while stirring. At temperature add Calcium Lactate solution to build up the gel network.

Cool down and add the ingredients of phase B in order at 45 °C. Mix the components of phase C separately, add the blue oil phase drop-by-drop while stirring at 35 °C and immediately fill in a sprayable bottle. Let it cool down until room temperature. A sprayable rigid (thixotropic) gel is formed.

Suppliers: 1 bitop AG, 2 Several, 3 Rahn, 4 BASF, 5 IOI, 6 Symrise

The information presented herein is believed to be accurate and reliable, but no warranty or guarantee, expressed or inpiled, is made regarding the information or the performance of any product. Further, nothing contained herein shall be taken as any inducement or recommendation to use, manufacture or sell that may infringe any patents or any other proprietary rights now or hereafter in existence, nor to imply compliance with any regulatory requirements.







Skin Oasis

Revitalizing Hydro2Tone Elixir

with Ectoin[®] natural



This toner protects and refreshes skin in the urban jungle.

Phase	Product	INCI	%
A	Deionized Water	Aqua (Water)	61.90
XP	Ectoin [®] natural ¹	Ectoin	0.50
X	Glycerin, 85% ²	Glycerin, Aqua (Water)	3.00
1 and	Dermosoft [®] Pentiol eco ³	Pentylene Glycol	5.00
S	Sodium Chloride ²	Sodium Chloride	0.30
B	Myritol [®] 312 ⁴	Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride	25.00
7/14	Baobab Oil organic 5	Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil	0.50
	Seatons Refined Sweet Almond Oil ⁶	Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet Almond) Oil	0.50
2 A	Dermofeel [®] Sensolv MB ³	Isoamyl Laurate	3.00
A state	Dermofeel [®] Toco 70 non-GMO ³	Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil	0.10
(And	D&C Green No. 6 (0,1%) 7	Green 6 (Cl 61565), Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride	0.20

Mix the ingredients of Phase A until homogenous. In a separate vessel, mix the ingredients of Phase B until homogenous (prepare the dye solution separately). Add Phase B to Phase A.

Suppliers: 1 bitop AG, 2 Several, 3 Evonik, 4 BASF, 5 Frutelia, 6 Croda, 7 Symrise

The information presented herein is believed to be accurate and reliable, but no warranty or guarantee, expressed or inpiledi, is made regarding the information or the performance of any product. Further, nothing contained herein shall be taken as any inducement or recommendation to use, manufacture of sell that may infininge any patents or any other proprietary rights now or hereafter in existence, on to imply complicance with any regulatory requirements.



Skin Oasis

Super Nourishing Whipped Cream

with Ectoin® natural and Glycoin® natural

Natural skin brightening with anti-aging benefits.

Phase	e Product	INCI	%
Α	Deionized Water	Aqua (Water)	59.90
1	1,2-Propyleneglycol Care ²	Propylene Glycol	5.00
	CORN PO4 PH "B" ³	Distarch Phosphate	3.00
В	Tegin [®] M Pellets ⁴	Glyceryl Stearate	2.00
	Tego [®] Care 450 ⁴	Polyglyceryl-3 Methylglucose Distearate	1.00
	Tego [®] Alkanol 1618 ⁴	Cetearyl Alcohol	1.00
	Myritol [®] 318 ²	Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride	4.00
	Squalane ⁶	Squalane	2.00
	Softisan 100 ^{® 5}	Hydrogenated Coco-Glycerides	3.00
	Cetiol [®] SB 45 ²	Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter	2.00
	Cetiol [®] LC ²	Coco-Caprylate/Caprate	5.00
1	Baobab Oil organic 7	Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil	2.00
4	Dermofeel® Sensolv MB 4	Isoamyl Laurate	1.00
	Dermofeel ® Toco 70 non- GMO ⁴	Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil	0.30
c /	Ectoin [®] natural ¹	Ectoin	2.00
	Glycoin [®] natural ¹	Glyceryl Glucoside	1.00
D	Dermosoft [®] Pentiol eco ⁴	Pentylene Glycol	5.00
	Vanilla Extract 8	Triethyl Citrate, Vanilla Planifolia Fruit Extract	0.80
	Citric Acid (50% solution) 9	Citric Acid	q.s.

Heat phase A to 80 °C while stirring. Stir for 15 min at temperature. Heat phase B separately to 80 °C. Add phase B to phase A while stirring and homogenize for 3 min. Cool down to < 40 °C and add phase C. Add Dermosoft Pentiol eco and Vanilla Extract and adjust the pH to 5.5 with citric acid. Homogenize once more for 3 min.

Suppliers: ¹ bitop AG, ² BASF, ³ ARGANA Starch, ⁴ Evonik, ⁵ IOI, ⁶ Henry Lamotte Oils, ⁷ Frutelia, ⁸ Biesterfeld, ⁹ Several

The information presented herein is believed to be accurate and reliable, but no warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, is made regarding the information or the performance of any product. Further, nothing contained herein shall be taken as any inducement or recommendation to use, manufacture or sell that may infringe any patents or any other proprietary rights now or hereafter in existence, not imply complicance with any regulatory requirements.

